
9/833 Collins St, Docklands VIC 3008
Contact Points Phone Fax Email
ANZ Specialist Lending Team 1800 180 964 1300 362 314 anzsl@anz.com
Name Title Phone Fax Email
Ika Ecclestone Senior Broker Manager-Asset Finance WA/SA/NT 0466 930 842 Ika.Ecclestone@anz.com

BLUEBAY FINANCE
Level 3, 14 Walters Drive, Osborne Park, WA 6017

Locked Bag 1, Osborne Park WA 6916
Contact Points Phone Fax Email

1300 258 229 08 9201 8349
Name Title Phone Fax Email
Lisa Van Weelde BRM All States 0438 924 711 08 9340 4629 lvanweelde@bluebayhomeloans.com.au
Sean Howard National Lending Service Manager 0404 899 429 08 9340 4670 showard@bluebayhomeloans.com.au

Phone Fax Email

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Sean Alderson State Manager 0410 454 236 alderss@cba.com.au
Milorad Duricic Business Development Executive 0410 556 725 duricim@cba.com.au
Johy Gulyas Business Development Executive 0414 280 353 gulyasj@cba.com.au

Paul Fisher State Manager 0414 889 265 paul.fisher@cba.com.au
Scott Hanger Business Development Executive 0406 996 313 hangersc@cba.com.au
Paula Tirpkos Business Development Executive 0455 050 549 paula.tirpkos@cba.com.au

James Perejmibida State Manager 0424 196 312 james.perejmibida@cba.com.au
Tim Alexander Business Development Executive 0421 768 686 timothy.alexander2@cba.com.au
Andi O'Shea Business Development Executive 0467 760 602 andrea.oshea@cba.com.au

Joanne Waters State Manager 0403 391 269 jo.waters@cba.com.au

Mark Patterson State Manager 0414 017 563 mark.patterson@cba.com.au
Jeremy Davison Business Development Executive 0477 316 116 jeremy.davison@cba.com.au

Phone Fax Email
1300 393 061 brokers@amfin.com.au

ANZ (Asset Finance)

Postal Address

6e/7 Meridian Place, Bella Vista NSW 2153

CBA ASSET FINANCE
Address
Level 14B, 300 Murray Street PERTH WA 6000

CO-PILOT

Contact Points

Contact Points
Hotline - Scenario's and General

NSW

WA

SA

QLD

VIC



1300 393 061 accounts@amfin.com.au
1300 393 061 shiva.mokri@amfin.com.au

Name Mobile Phone Email
George Dib CEO 0411 247 058 george.dib@amfin.com.au
Marc Vujnovich COO 0410 508 349 marc.vujnovich@amfin.com.au
Tessa Bruce Head of Growth 0429 399 019 02 9669 9438 tessa.bruce@amfin.com.au
Richard Helal Head of Sales - VIC, WA, SA & TAS 0429 007 743 richard.helal@amfin.com.au
Chris Bonnici Director of Amfin Commercial 0497 004 182 chris.bonnici@amfin.com.au
Luke Saleh General Manager 0491 206 841 luke.saleh@amfin.com.au

Phone Fax Email
1800 223 999 equipmentfinance@firstmac.com.au

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Tim Lorenz BDM Car Finance Loans 0402 897 065 tim.lorenz@firstmac.com.au
Yvonne Bellamy BDM Car Loans 0427 738 392 Yvonne.Bellamy@firstmac.com.au
Hannah Foot BDM 0427 738 392 07 3015 9466 hannah.foot@firstmac.com.au

Phone Fax Email
1800 035 902 BrokerSupport@latitudefinancial.com
1800 035 902 emotorhelpdesk@latitudefinancial.com

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Christopher Emanuel BDM 0479 188 222 Christopher.Emanuel@latitudefinancial.com
Torri Martin B2B Partnerships and Growth Leader,3rd Party Distribution 0406 729 850 torri.martin@latitudefinancial.com
Amy Stachow Broker Sales Leader 0466 409 264 amy.stachow@latitudefinancial.com
Kallan Carthew Partnership Manager 0481 903 746 kallan.carthew@latitudefinancial.com
Brendan Anderson Broker Sales Leader 0449 287 364 brendan.anderson@latitudefinancial.com
Con Bernardo VIC East 0466 426 291 con.bernardo@latitudefinancial.com
Huseyin Fikret VIC 0466 346 069 huseyin.fikret@latitudefinancial.com
Andrew Peng VIC 0466 346 069 andrew.peng@latitudefinancial.com
Ali McEvoy South Australia 0435 190 802 ali.mcevoy@latitudefinancial.com
Tanya White NSW / VIC 0479 193 706 tanya.white@latitudefinancial.com
Chris Thomas Sydney CBD, South West NSW 0434 757 609 christopher.thomas@latitudefinancial.com
Nathan Armstrong RM Brisbane SW, Nth Goldcoast,NT 0466 541 886 nathan.armstrong@latitudefinancial.com
Andrew Simpson Bris Nth/Sunshine Coast 0404 076 972 andrew.simpson@latitudefinancial.com
Bevan Hall RM Northern NSW 0434 757 065 bevan.hall@latitudefinancial.com
Ben Retter RM Gold Coast, Nth NSW 0435 327 263 ben.retter@latitudefinancial.com

Postal Address

Level 1, 226 Logan Road BURANDA QLD 4120
Contact Points
General Enquiries/Support
General Enquiries/Support

LATITUDE FINANCIAL
Address Postal Address
Level 1, 572 Swan Street RICHMOND VIC 3121

Sales Support

FIRSTMAC
Address
Level 40, Riverside Centre, 123 Eagle Street, Brisbane QLD 4000

Accounts Email
Team Leader Processing

Contact Points



Joshua Dunmore RM Brisbane West/Nth QLD 0435 361 079 joshua.dunmore@latitudefinancial.com
Sarah Robinson Bribane South East 0434 754 377 sarah.robinson@latitudefinancial.com
Nigel Ruane BDM WA 0434 757 107 nigel.ruane@latitudefinancial.com
Warren Littlefair Relationship Manager WA South 0451 518 222 warren.littlefair@latitudefinancial.com

Phone Fax Email
Settlements Status - Motor 03 8635 7777 assetfinance@liberty.com.au

03 8635 8778 assetfinance@liberty.com.au
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Gabriele Famularo State Manager - NSW/ACT 0434 338 520 gfamularo@liberty.com.au
Cathie​​​​ Spice BDM - Motor 0434 338 593 cspice@liberty.com.au
Belinda​​​​ Ng State Sales Manager - WA/SA/NT 0434 338 550 bng@liberty.com.au
Brett Young Motor/Asset Finance BDM - WA 0434 338 597 byoung@liberty.com.au
Michael Lu Motor BDM - SA/NT 0434 338 598 mlu@liberty.com.au
John Moynahan State Sales Manager QLD 0434 338 540 jmoynahan@liberty.com.au
Ben Seeley Motor BDM - QLD 0434 338 596 bseeley@liberty.com.au
Christine Gough State Sales Manager VIC / TAS 0434 338 536 cgough@liberty.com.au
Jaden Head Motor BDM - VIC/TAS 0434 338 591  jhead@liberty.com.au

Phone Email
Mo Farahat National Broker Support 1300 008 003 (option 3, Option 1) broker@moneyplace.com.au
Lisa Grant National Broker Support 1300 008 003 (option 3, Option 1) broker@moneyplace.com.au
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Alf Vasta Head of Broker and WA/NT 0428 299 545 Alf.vasta@moneyplace.com.au
Alvin Prasad BDM QLD 0428 423 838 Alvin.prasad@moneyplace.com.au
Tony Al Haddad BDM NSW/ACT 0428 286 044 Tony.alhaddad@moneyplace.com.au
Laura Sicari BDM VIC/TAS 0455 237 238 Laura.sicari@moneyplace.com.au
Francois Lecordier BDM VIC/SA 0447 882 826 Francois.lecordier@moneyplace.com.au

Phone Fax Email
accreditations@nowfinance.com.au

1300 367 716 inquiries@nowfinance.com.au
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Delray Williams BDM Job Role - VIC 0458 989 073 dwilliams@nowfinance.com.au
Marc Robison State Sales Manager - VIC 0447 237 136 mrobison@nowfinance.com.au

Address Postal Address
Level 6, 468 St Kilda Road, Melbourne, VIC 3004
Contact Points
Broker Accreditations

PO Box 206 Collins Street West, VIC, 8007
Postal Address

Postal Address

NOW FINANCE

Loan Support (Credit & Settlements)

LIBERTY MOTOR
Address

Address

Contact Points

Level 16/535 Bourke Street, Melbourne VIC 3000
Contact Points

Motor Apps - Attn Motor Dept Loan Ref #



Renee Tokona Business Development Manager - VIC 0473 869 146 rtokona@nowfinance.com.au
Ben Murphy Business Development Manager - QLD 0439 204 006 bmurphy@nowfinance.com.au
Alysse Riach State Sales Manager - QLD 0456 002 331 ariach@nowfinance.com.au
Rowan Burke Business Development Manager - QLD 0488 113 505 rburke@nowfinance.com.au
Dela Ahiabor Business Development Manager - NSW 0459 951 403 dahiabor@nowfinance.com.au
Steve Rabbitt Business Development Manager - NSW 0427 844 899 srabbitt@nowfinance.com.au
Costa Vrontas State Sales Manager - NSW 0487 317 550 cvrontas@nowfinance.com.au
David Hill Business Development Manager - WA 0456 720 333 dhill@nowfinance.com.au
Kylie Richardson Business Development Manager - WA 0457 905 808 krichardson@nowfinance.com.au
Heath Mackay Business Development Manager - National 0411 069 231 hmackay@nowfinance.com.au
Darren Atkinson National Manager Broker - National 0499 200 027 datkinson@nowfinance.com.au

Phone Fax Email
1300 659 430

Name Title Mobile Phone Email

Phone Fax Email
Broker Support 1300 889 332 brokers@plenti.com.au
PLENTI Personal Loan team Title Mobile Phone Email
Nicki Olds Head of Consumer Finance - National 0415 245 091 nicki.olds@plenti.com.au
Tom Cadden National Sales Manager 0487 992 467 tom.cadden@plenti.com.au
Jack O'Sullivan National Manager - Sales and Operations 0420 631 617 jack.osullivan@plenti.com.au
Tahlia Sobko Relationship Manager NSW 0423 207 060 tahlia.sobko@plenti.com.au
Jiarn Ruscito Business Development Manager - VIC/TAS 0484 581 094 jiarn.ruscito@plenti.com.au
Luke Lipovac Relationship Manager - VIC/TAS 0416 480 412 luke.lipovac@plenti.com.au
Natasha Paszyn Business Development Manager - WA/SA 0403 553 743 natasha.paszyn@plenti.com.au
Jacob Fort Relationship Manager - WA/SA 0432 325 681 jacob.fort@plenti.com.au
Kieran Govindaraju Business Development Manager - QLD/NT 0473 102 587 kieran.govindaraju@plenti.com.au
Rhys Smith Relationship Manager - QLD/NT 0402 008 952 rhys.smith@plenti.com.au
Tara Alessi Relationship Manager - QLD/NT 02 8294 9345 tara.alessi@plenti.com.au
PLENTI Car Loans team Title Mobile Phone Email
Joel Pothin Head of Asset Finance - National 0428 497 836 joel.pothin@plenti.com.au
Lachlan Stewart Senior Manager, Business Performance - National 0412 604 093 lachlan.stewart@plenti.com.au
Tom Armstrong National Sales Manager 0404 713 911 tom.armstrong@plenti.com.au
Matthew Pope Business Development Manager - QLD 0439 686 949 matthew.pope@plenti.com.au

14 Martin Place, SYDNEY 2000
Contact Points

Postal Address

Sales Support Team

PLENTI
Address

PEPPER ASSET FINANCE

Contact Points
Level 27, 177 Pacific Highway NORTH SYDNEY NSW 2060

PO Box



Isaac Dickman Business Development Manager - QLD 0468 737 335 isaac.dickman@plenti.com.au
Marlenn Aroyan Relationship Manager - QLD 0425 696 404 marlenn.aroyan@plenti.com.au
Jack Armstrong Business Development Manager - VIC/TAS 0452 521 178 jack.armstrong@plenti.com.au
Tayla Cutri Business Development Manager - VIC/TAS 0428 865 892 tayla.cutri@plenti.com.au
Ciaran Fitzsimons Business Development Manager - NSW 0406 998 744 ciaran.fitzsimons@plenti.com.au
Moey Ahmed Business Development Manager - NSW 0423 231 898 moey.ahmed@plenti.com.au
Joshua Medina Relationship Manager - NSW 0450 512 659 joshua.medina@plenti.com.au
Bridie Stouppos Regional Manager - WA 0438 603 970 bridie.stouppos@plenti.com.au

Phone Fax Email

03 8664 0672
wefsettlements@westpac.com.au

1300 788 670
1300 360 322
1300 360 322

Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Angelina Bernal National Strategic Partnerships Executive 0481 282 838 angelina.bernal@westpac.com.au
Vicki Crowley BDM VIC,TAS 0419 333 778 03 8664 0605 vcrowley@westpac.com.au
Jenny Whelan BDM Commercial & Asset Finance 0478 319 960 jwhelan@westpac.com.au
Sara Challen BDM Commercial Introducers & WEF 0438 968 754 sara.challen@westpac.com.au
Kelly Horton Relationship Executive 0466 358 066 kellyhorton@westpac.com.au

Phone Fax Email
Broker Support 1300 140 008 contact@wisr.com.au
Customer support 1300 992 007 contact@wisr.com.au
Complaints 1800 340 008 
Name Title Mobile Phone Email
Paige Hammond BDM - QLD/NT 0448 244 380 p.hammond@wisr.com.au
Mete Yildirim BDA - NSW/ACT 0499 146 528 m.yildirim@wisr.com.au
Ultan Duggan BDA - NSW/ACT 0408 688 460 u.duggan@wisr.com.au
Simon Arsenis BDA - VIC/TAS 0427 350 434 s.arsenis@wisr.com.au
Dominic Leah BDA - WA/SA 0419 863 267 d.leah@wisr.com.au

Level 9, 150 Collins Street, MELBOURNE VIC 3000
Level 3, 123 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000

WESTPAC FLEXI
Address

Level 4, 55 Harrington Street, The Rocks, NSW, 2000

Commercial & EF Introducers Website

Wisr
Address

Contact Points

WEF Settlements
Broker Support Line
Customer Support Line

Contact Points

Postal Address

PO Box 22A PERTH WA 6001 (3rd Party Comm. & Equip Finance)

Postal Address


